Master in Teaching (MiT) Spring 2012 Information Workshops and Advising Days
Tuesday April 3
11 am-3pm  Information Table at TESC/SMU Career Fair, Worthington Pavilion, St. Martin’s University, Lacey

Tuesday April 10
2-6 pm  Advising appointments available with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, Evergreen Tacoma campus 
Call 360.867.6559 or email foranm@evergreen.edu to schedule

Friday April 13
1-2:30 pm  Information Table at Life After AmeriCorps Conference, First United Methodist, Olympia

Monday April 23
3-5 pm  MiT Information workshop, Seminar 2 E3120, Olympia campus

Tuesday April 24
2-6 pm  Advising  appointments available with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, Evergreen Tacoma campus 
Call 360.867.6559 or email foranm@evergreen.edu to schedule

Thursday May 10
6-7 pm  MiT Information workshop, Olympia Timberland Regional Library
 
Tuesday May 15
10-11 am  Information Table at Early Childhood Education Advising Session, Building 20, Room 219, South Puget Sound Community College, Olympia

Wednesday May 16
4-6 pm   Information Table at Academic Fair, CRC Building, Evergreen Olympia campus 

Monday May 21
3-5 pm  MiT Information workshop, Seminar 2 E3120, Olympia campus

Wednesday June 6
3-5 pm  MiT Information workshop, Seminar 2 E3120, Olympia campus





		
